Parker ATEX Gearboxes
Planetary Gearheads
北京润诚时代科技有限公司
邮编：100012
电话：010-84450370
传真：010-84450371
自动化事业部
网址：www.runcheng.net

C10 4 13.5 10.75 13 15 20.75
B1 h9 6 10 12 16 20
H1 24.5 35 43 59 79.5
2 Stages - Ratio i = 15 - 100
ATEX Gearboxes GXA Series
Dimensions
11
ATEX Gearboxes GXA Series
Gearbox Combinations
Gearbox Combinations
Motor gearhead possible combination with torque limitation, please consult us at EM-motion@parker.com
Ratio
Motor Size
EX3 / EY3 EX4 / EY4 EX6 / EY6 EX8 / EY8
1 stage
3 GXA3N003R0201 GXA4N003R0401 GXA6N003R0601 GXA8N003R0701
4 GXA3N004R0201 GXA4N004R0401 GXA6N004R0601 GXA8N004R0701
5 GXA3N005R0201 GXA4N005R0401 GXA6N005R0601 GXA8N005R0701
6 GXA3N006R0201 GXA4N006R0401 GXA6N006R0601 GXA8N006R0701
7 GXA3N007R0201 GXA4N007R0401 GXA6N007R0601 GXA8N007R0701
8 GXA3N008R0201 GXA4N008R0401 GXA6N008R0601 GXA8N008R0701
9 GXA3N009R0201 GXA4N009R0401 GXA6N009R0601 GXA8N009R0701
10 GXA3N010R0201 GXA4N010R0401 GXA6N010R601 GXA8N010R0701
2 stages
15 GXA3N015R0401 GXA4N015R0601 GXA6N015R0701 GXA8N015R0901
20 GXA3N020R0401 GXA4N020R0601 GXA6N020R0701 GXA8N020R0901
25 GXA3N025R0401 GXA4N025R0601 GXA6N025R0701 GXA8N025R0901
30 GXA3N030R0401 GXA4N030R0601 GXA6N030R0701 GXA8N030R0901
35 GXA3N035R0401 GXA4N035R0601 GXA6N035R0701 GXA8N035R0901
40 GXA3N040R0401 GXA4N040R0601 GXA6N040R0701 GXA8N040R0901
45 GXA3N045R0401 GXA4N045R0601 GXA6N045R0701 GXA8N045R0901
50 GXA3N050R0401 GXA4N050R0601 GXA6N050R0701 GXA8N050R0901
60 GXA3N060R0401 GXA4N060R0601 GXA6N060R0701 GXA8N060R0901
70
GXA4N070R0601 GXA8N070R0901
GXA3N070R0401 GXA4N070R0701 GXA6N070R0701 GXA8N070R1001
80